
Principal 
Principal 

Don Bosco College 
PB -430 

Kohima-797001 Nagaland 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE KOHIMA 

BA 6th 

DEPARTMENT 

GENERAL 

EDUCATION 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

SOCIOLOGY 

2016-2019 Batch 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

TOTAL 

Semester Result Analysis 

6" June 2019 

APPEARED CLEARED 

28 

17 

31 

15 

27 

20 

138 

22 

11 

30 

15 

25 

17 

122 

PASS % 

78.57 

64.70 

96.77 

100 

92.59 

85.00 

88.40 % 

Controller of Examinátion 

ONVENER. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

