DON BOSCO COLLEGE KOHIMA

and the second

2016-2019 Batch

BA 6th Semester Result Analysis

6th June 2019

DEPARTMENT	APPEARED	CLEARED	PASS %
GENERAL	28	22	78.57
EDUCATION	17	11	64.70
ENGLISH	31	30	96.77
HISTORY	15	15	100
POLITICAL SCIENCE	27	25	92.59
SOCIOLOGY	20	17	85.00
TOTAL	138	122	88.40 %

Principal Principal Don Bosco Collego PB - 430 Kohima-797001 Nagaland

19 6 **Controller of Examination** ENÁMINATION COMMITTEE CONVENER